Piezo Motor Driven Positioners
Agilis™ Series
For Motion, Think Newport™
Piezo Motor Driven Positioners2
P h o n e :  1 - 8 7 7 - 8 3 5 - 9 6 2 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0
Agilis series positioners are based on patented Newport piezo direct motor technology. Featuring a piezo ceramic
embedded in a highly engineered spring blade. Agilis motors are directly coupled to the sample/optics platform
without errors introduced by intervening mechanisms. This design provides excellent adjustment sensitivity,

13Piezo Motor Driven Positioners
Emai l :  sa les@newpor t .com  •  Web:  newpor t .com/mot ion
Ordering Information
Positioners
Controllers
Model Description
AG-UC 2 Two-Axis Controller, USB Interface
AG-UC 8 Eight-Axis Controller, USB Interface
AG-UC8PC 8 Axis OEM Agilis Piezo Controller, USB/RS232/RS485 Interfaces
Accessories
Model Description
AG-MD4-1.5 Extension cable, 1.5 m, 4-wire mini-DIN connector
B-2B (M-B-2B) Adaptor plate for optical tables
M-B-1.25 Adaptor plate for 40 x 40 mm stages
M-B-2C Adaptor plate for optical tables
PRA-05 Adapter for 0.5" diameter waveplates
RSA-1TI Solid Insert
USB-CH Universal USB power supply, includes clips for US, EU, UK and Australia and 2-m USB cable
339233 Right angle bracket for AG-LS25
Model Description
AG-LS25 Agilis Linear Stage, 12 mm travel
AG-LS25V6 Agilis Linear Stage, 12 mm travel, Vacuum Compatible
AG-LS25-27 Agilis Linear Stage, 27 mm travel
CONEX-AG-LS25-27P Agilis Linear Stage, Integrated Encoder with Closed-Loop Operation, 27 mm Travel
AG-M050L Agilis Mirror Mount, Integrated Limit Switches, 0.5" Optics
AG-M050LV6 Agilis Mirror Mount, Vacuum Compatible, Integrated Limit Switches, 0.5" Optics
AG-M050N Agilis Mirror Mount, Limit Switches, 0.5" Optics
AG-M050NV6 Agilis Mirror Mount, Vacuum Compatible, 0.5" Optics
AG-M100L Agilis Mirror Mount, Integrated Limit Switches, 1" Optics
AG-M100LV6 Agilis Mirror Mount, Vacuum Compatible, Integrated Limit Switches, 1.0" Optics
AG-M100N Agilis Mirror Mount, 1" Optics
AG-M100NV6 Agilis Mirror Mount, Vacuum Compatible, 1" Optics
CONEX-AG-M100D Agilis Mirror Mount, Integrated Encoder with Closed-Loop Operation, 1" Optics
AG-PR100 Agilis Rotation Stage
CONEX-AG-PR100P Agilis Rotation Stage, Integrated Encoder with Closed-Loop Operation
CONEX-AG-GON-LP Goniometer with Direct Encoder Feedback and Integrated Controller